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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

WEST ARGYLL (Meall Na Srione)
WEST ARGYLL (Meall Na Srione)
WEST ARGYLL (Cnochan Tighe Mhor)
TAY (Weem)
TAY (Err Gordons Hut)
TAY (Below The Belt)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Irish Burn)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Correen Thin)
GALLOWAY (Dundeugh)
GALLOWAY (Galloway West)
GALLOWAY (Kirroughtree)
GALLOWAY (Bells Craig)
GALLOWAY (Gala Lane)
GALLOWAY (Carrouch Burn)
GALLOWAY (Rigg Of Burnfoot)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Black Isle)
GALLOWAY (Skares)
WEST ARGYLL (Meall Na Srione)
WEST ARGYLL (Cnochan Tighe Mhor)
GALLOWAY (Galloway (West))
GALLOWAY (Bells Craig)
GALLOWAY (Gala Lane)
GALLOWAY (Garrary Burn)
TAY (Weem)

Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Not Sold
James Jones & Sons
A & J Scott Ltd
James Jones & Sons
Not Sold
Not Sold
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Not Sold
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
James Jones & Sons
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Rts Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender23-APR-25 FLS ESALE DP
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 1.25
 1.26
 1.27
 1.28
 1.29
 1.30
 1.31
 1.32
 1.33
 1.34
 1.35
 1.36
 1.37
 1.38
 1.39
 1.40
 1.41
 1.42
 1.43
 1.44
 1.45
 1.46
 1.47
 1.48

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Wayfarers)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Leanach)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)
GALLOWAY (Galloway)
GALLOWAY (Gala Lane)
GALLOWAY (Bells Craig)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)
TAY (Weem)
TAY (Err Gordons Hut)
TAY (Below The Belt)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Knockhill)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Correen Thin)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Irish Burn)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Irish Burn)
LOCHABER (Lochaline Spruce Srw)
LOCHABER (Lochaline Larch Srw)
GALLOWAY (Castlemaddy)
GALLOWAY (Cross Burn)
GALLOWAY (Balloch Wood)
GALLOWAY (Roundfell)
GALLOWAY (Rigg Of Burnfoot)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Green Hill)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Girharrow)

James Jones & Sons
A & J Scott Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
James Jones & Sons
Not Sold
Not Sold
Kerr Timber Products
A & G King Timber Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
Holmen Board And Paper Limited
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
West Fraser Europe Limited
Not Sold
Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
Holmen Board And Paper Limited
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Holmen Board And Paper Limited
Not Sold
Not Sold
Holmen Board And Paper Limited
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Holmen Board And Paper Limited
A W Jenkinson Forest Products

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender23-APR-25 FLS ESALE DP
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 1.49
 1.50
 1.51
 1.52
 1.53
 1.54
 1.55
 1.56
 1.57
 1.58
 1.59
 1.60
 1.61
 1.62

WEST ARGYLL (Meall Na Srione)
WEST ARGYLL (Cnochan Tighe Mhor)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Polesburn)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Cedar Wood)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Gallon Of Water)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Ord Hill)
LOCHABER (Lochaline Woodfuel)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Achray)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Leanach)
GALLOWAY (Carminnows)
GALLOWAY (Bents Well Knowe)
GALLOWAY (Orchars)
GALLOWAY (Skares)
GALLOWAY (Carrick)

Not Sold
Not Sold
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Not Sold
Holmen Board And Paper Limited
Not Sold
Not Sold
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Egger (Uk) Ltd
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender23-APR-25 FLS ESALE DP


