SRP4760R

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender23-APR-25 FLS ESALE DP

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	WEST ARGYLL (Meall Na Srione)	Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
1.02	WEST ARGYLL (Meall Na Srione)	Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
1.03	WEST ARGYLL (Cnochan Tighe Mhor)	Dsh Wood Uk Ltd
1.04	TAY (Weem)	Not Sold
1.05	TAY (Err Gordons Hut)	James Jones & Sons
1.06	TAY (Below The Belt)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.07	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Irish Burn)	James Jones & Sons
1.08	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Correen Thin)	Not Sold
1.09	GALLOWAY (Dundeugh)	Not Sold
1.10	GALLOWAY (Galloway West)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.11	GALLOWAY (Kirroughtree)	Not Sold
1.12	GALLOWAY (Bells Craig)	James Jones & Sons
1.13	GALLOWAY (Gala Lane)	James Jones & Sons
1.14	GALLOWAY (Carrouch Burn)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.15	GALLOWAY (Rigg Of Burnfoot)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.16	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Black Isle)	James Jones & Sons
1.17	GALLOWAY (Skares)	Not Sold
1.18	WEST ARGYLL (Meall Na Srione)	Not Sold
1.19	WEST ARGYLL (Cnochan Tighe Mhor)	Not Sold
1.20	GALLOWAY (Galloway (West))	James Jones & Sons
1.21	GALLOWAY (Bells Craig)	James Jones & Sons
1.22	GALLOWAY (Gala Lane)	James Jones & Sons
1.23	GALLOWAY (Garrary Burn)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.24	TAY (Weem)	Rts Ltd

SRP4760R

Country :-SCOTLAND

Event :-Tender23-APR-25 FLS ESALE DP

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.25	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Wayfarers)	James Jones
1.26	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Leanach)	A & J Scott Lt
1.27	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)	A & G King Ti
1.28	GALLOWAY (Galloway)	James Jones
1.29	GALLOWAY (Gala Lane)	Not Sold
1.30	GALLOWAY (Bells Craig)	Not Sold
1.31	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)	Kerr Timber F
1.32	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Craig Hill)	A & G King T
1.33	TAY (Weem)	Not Sold
1.34	TAY (Err Gordons Hut)	Not Sold
1.35	TAY (Below The Belt)	Holmen Boar
1.36	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Knockhill)	A W Jenkinso
1.37	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Correen Thin)	West Fraser I
1.38	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Irish Burn)	Not Sold
1.39	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Irish Burn)	Dsh Wood Uł
1.40	LOCHABER (Lochaline Spruce Srw)	Holmen Boar
1.41	LOCHABER (Lochaline Larch Srw)	Munro Harves
1.42	GALLOWAY (Castlemaddy)	Holmen Boar
1.43	GALLOWAY (Cross Burn)	Not Sold
1.44	GALLOWAY (Balloch Wood)	Not Sold
1.45	GALLOWAY (Roundfell)	Holmen Boar
1.46	GALLOWAY (Rigg Of Burnfoot)	Egger (Uk) Lt
1.47	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Green Hill)	Holmen Boar
1.48	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Girharrow)	A W Jenkinso

nes & Sons tt Ltd g Timber Ltd nes & Sons er Products g Timber Ltd oard And Paper Limited inson Forest Products er Europe Limited Uk Ltd oard And Paper Limited rvesting Ltd oard And Paper Limited oard And Paper Limited) Ltd oard And Paper Limited inson Forest Products

SRP4760R

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender23-APR-25 FLS ESALE DP

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.49	WEST ARGYLL (Meall Na Srione)	Not Sold
1.50	WEST ARGYLL (Cnochan Tighe Mhor)	Not Sold
1.51	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Polesburn)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.52	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Cedar Wood)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.53	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Gallon Of Water)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.54	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Ord Hill)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.55	LOCHABER (Lochaline Woodfuel)	Munro Harvesting Ltd
1.56	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Achray)	Not Sold
1.57	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Leanach)	Holmen Board And Paper Limited
1.58	GALLOWAY (Carminnows)	Not Sold
1.59	GALLOWAY (Bents Well Knowe)	Not Sold
1.60	GALLOWAY (Orchars)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
1.61	GALLOWAY (Skares)	Egger (Uk) Ltd
1.62	GALLOWAY (Carrick)	Not Sold